Punjab Menu

https://menulist.menu
691 Coney Island Avenue, Brooklyn, United States
(+1)7188566207

The restaurant from Brooklyn offers 50 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $7.6. What Abdul
Wahab likes about Punjab:

Trully a best representation of Pakistan.Fastest response ever you can find at any place in America. It's the best
place to reach if you ever crave for pakistan desi food.Food is 10/10Service is 10/10 read more. What Mahadi
Hasan doesn't like about Punjab:
| am extremely sorry to say, Very bad customer care. People are Very rude.can’t believe how bed behaves they
are. | will never go this restaurant ,even my smell kids are telling me never go this restaurant.if anyone want to
go this restaurant please think about there bad service. read more. At Punjab in Brooklyn, you get a diverse
brunch for breakfast and you can at will pamper, With traditional Indian spices, menus are fine and freshly
prepared.
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Punjab Menu

‘Vegetarian dishes

DALL MAKHANI

YVeggie Spezialiliit

ALOO PALAK
Delicious India
SAAG PANEER

{amm Spezialitit

LAMB TIKKA MASALA

Naan
ROGHANI NAAN

Indische Getréinke

SWEET LASSI

Tunch menu

CHANA CHICKEN

fhiatische Gerichte

VEGI RICE

Mution Curry

ALOO KEEMA

Quick Bites
CHICKEN SAMOSA 2 PCS
Tandoori Special

CHICKEN TIKKA BONLESS

$10.0

$10.0

$11.0

$18.0

$3.0

$4.0

$11.0

$5.0

$11.0

$6.0

$9.0

Drinkis and Refreshments

SUNKIST OR FANTA $1.5
Popular Ttems

1. SAMOSA CHAAT $6.0
Hot Dishes

GRILLED LAMB CHOPS $15.0
Botiled Beverages

POLAND SPRING WATER $1.0
Out of Tandoor

TANDOORI CHICKEN LEG $7.0
RINDFIEISCHGERICHTE
PALAK GOSHAT $14.0
Curries Special

MUTTER PANEER $10.0

SPECIAL TANDOORY
BREADS

WHOLE WHEAT GARLIC ROTI $3.0
PUNJAB SWEETS
MIX SWEET PLATTER $10.0
BEVERAGESE#39;
PUNJABI LEMONADE $4.0
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‘Vegan Breads Specialties

WHOLE WHEAT ROTI $2.0
GINGER ALE $1.5
SPRITE $1.5

Grillapezialititen vom

MALAI TIKKA $10.0
LAMB TIKKA $13.0

Punjab BBQ

CHICKEN CHAPLI KABOB 3 PCS $9.0

CHICKEN SEEKH KABOB 3 PCS $6.0
¢ MANGO LASSI $5.0
“‘!‘ ) COCA-COLA $1.5

&’ DIET COKE $1.5

fippetizers

CHANA CHAAT $4.99 $5.0

DAHI BARA
VEGI SAMOSA 2 PCS
VEGI PAKORA

Dessert

GULAB JAMUN 3 PCS
RAS MALAI

FIRNI
KHEER

BUTTER CHICKEN

"8 CHICKEN TIKKA
MASALA

CHICKEN CURRY
LAMB CURRY
PALAK CHICKEN
CHANA MASALA
ALOO GOBI
LAMB BIRYANI
CHICKEN BIRYANI
GARLIC NAAN
PLAIN NAAN

$7.0
$4.0
$5.0

$4.0
$6.0
$4.0
$5.0

$12.0
$13.0

$12.0
$15.0
$13.0
$10.0
$10.0
$15.0
$12.0

$3.5

$2.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00 -22:00
Tuesday 10:00 -22:00
Wednesday 10:00 -22:00
Thursday 10:00 -22:00
Friday 10:00 -22:00
Saturday 10:00 -22:00
Sunday 10:00 -22:00
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