



https://menulist.menu 691 Coney Island Avenue, Brooklyn, United States (+1)7188566207



The restaurant from Brooklyn offers <u>50</u> different **dishes and drinks on** <u>the card</u> at an average \$7.6. What <u>Abdul</u> <u>Wahab</u> likes about Punjab:

Trully a best representation of Pakistan.Fastest response ever you can find at any place in America. It's the best place to reach if you ever crave for pakistan desi food.Food is 10/10Service is 10/10 read more. What Mahadi Hasan doesn't like about Punjab:

I am extremely sorry to say, Very bad customer care. People are Very rude.can't believe how bed behaves they are. I will never go this restaurant ,even my smell kids are telling me never go this restaurant.if anyone want to go this restaurant please think about there bad service. <u>read more</u>. At Punjab in Brooklyn, you get a *diverse brunch* for breakfast and you can at will pamper, With traditional **Indian spices**, menus are fine and freshly prepared.



Vegetarian dishes		Drinks and Refreshment	5
DALL MAKHANI	\$10.0	SUNKIST OR FANTA	\$1.5
Veggie Spezialitäten		Popular Items	
ALOO PALAK	\$10.0	1. SAMOSA CHAAT	\$6.0
Delicious India		Hot Dishes	
SAAG PANEER	\$11.0	GRILLED LAMB CHOPS	\$15.0
Lamm Spezialitäten		<b>Bottled Beverages</b>	
LAMB TIKKA MASALA	\$18.0	POLAND SPRING WATER	\$1.0
Naan		Out of Tandoor	
ROGHANI NAAN	\$3.0	TANDOORI CHICKEN LEG	\$7.0
Indische Getränke		RINDFLEISCHGERICHT	E
SWEET LASSI	\$4.0	PALAK GOSHAT	\$14.0
Lunch menu		Curries Special	
CHANA CHICKEN	\$11.0	MUTTER PANEER	\$10.0
Asiatische Gerichte		SPECIAL TANDOORI	
VEGI RICE	\$5.0	BREADS	
Mutton Curry		WHOLE WHEAT GARLIC ROTI	\$3.0
ALOO KEEMA	\$11.0	PUNJAB SWEETS	
Quick Bites		MIX SWEET PLATTER	\$10.0
CHICKEN SAMOSA 2 PCS	\$6.0	BEVERAGES'	
Tandoori Special		PUNJABI LEMONADE	\$4.0
CHICKEN TIKKA BONLESS	\$9.0		

Vegan Breads Specialties				
WHOLE WHEAT ROTI		\$2.0		
Non alcoholic drinks				
GINGER ALE		\$1.5		
SPRITE		\$1.5		
Grillspe	zialitäten vom			
Tandoo	r			
MALAI TIKKA		\$10.0		
	A	\$13.0		
Punjab BBQ				
CHICKEN CHAPLI KABOB 3 PCS		\$9.0		
CHICKEN S	EEKH KABOB 3 PCS	\$6.0		
Soft drinks				
and the second	MANGO LASSI	\$5.0		
- HA	COCA-COLA	\$1.5		
	DIET COKE	\$1.5		
Appetizers				
CHANA CHAAT \$4.99 \$5.0				



DAHI BARA	\$7.0
VEGI SAMOSA 2 PCS	\$4.0
VEGI PAKORA	\$5.0

#### Dessert

GULAB JAMUN 3 PCS	\$4.0
RAS MALAI	\$6.0
FIRNI	\$4.0
KHEER	\$5.0

## Indian

	BUTTER CHICKEN	\$12.0
	CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	\$13.0
	CHICKEN CURRY	\$12.0
LAMB CURRY		\$15.0
PALAK CHICKEN		\$13.0
CHANA MASALA		\$10.0
ALOO GOBI		\$10.0
LAMB BIRYANI		\$15.0
CHICKEN BIRYANI		\$12.0
GARLIC NAAN		\$3.5
PLAIN NAAN		\$2.0





691 Coney Island Avenue, Brooklyn, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 10:00 -22:00 Tuesday 10:00 -22:00 Wednesday 10:00 -22:00 Thursday 10:00 -22:00 Friday 10:00 -22:00 Saturday 10:00 -22:00 Sunday 10:00 -22:00



Made with menulist.menu